
FTXA-CB
FTXA-CS
FTXA-CW

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Notes
1. Standard accessory
2. This option features a(n) ·S21· connector. To connect this option to the indoor unit, therefore conversion wire harness ·EKRS21· is required.
3. This option cannot operate together with the wireless LAN functionality that is a standard feature of the indoor unit.

When connecting this option to the indoor unit, turn off the indoor unit's wireless LAN functionality.

Stylish midlife improvement

Fa
ct

or
y

D
IC

z

Ca
si

ng

St
yl

is
h

42 50 30

Ap
pl

ic
ab

le
 m

od
el

s

CT
XA

15
C2

V1
BW

, C
TX

A1
5C

2V
1B

B,
 C

TX
A1

5C
2V

1B
S

FT
XA

20
C2

V1
BW

, F
TX

A2
0C

2V
1B

B,
 F

TX
A2

0C
2V

1B
S

FT
XA

25
C2

V1
BW

, F
TX

A2
5C

2V
1B

B,
 F

TX
A2

5C
2V

1B
S

FT
XA

35
C2

V1
BW

, F
TX

A3
5C

2V
1B

B,
 F

TX
A3

5C
2V

1B
S

FT
XA

42
C2

V1
BW

, F
TX

A4
2C

2V
1B

B,
 F

TX
A4

2C
2V

1B
S

FT
XA

50
C2

V1
BW

, F
TX

A5
0C

2V
1B

B,
 F

TX
A5

0C
2V

1B
S

Cl
as

s

15 20 25 35

FT
XT

A3
0C

2V
1B

W
, F

TX
TA

30
C2

V1
BB

Option kit Product name Remark
Wired remote control BRC073A1 ②③
Extension cord for wired remote control (·3·m) BRCW901A03
Extension cord for wired remote control (·8·m) BRCW901A08
Intelligent Tablet Controller DCC601A51 ②③
Wiring adaptor (normal open contact - normal open pulse contact) KRP413AB1S ②③
Interface adaptor for DIII-NET KRP928BB2S ②③
Central remote control DCS302CA51 ②③
Unified ON/OFF controller DCS301BA51 ②③
Schedule timer DST301BA51 ②③
Intelligent Touch Manager DCM601A5A ②③
·Modbus· interface EKMBDXA7V1 ②③
Modbus gateway RTD-RA ②③
·KNX· interface KLIC-DD ②③

Conversion wire harness EKRS21

Titanium apatite deodorising filter without frame KAF970A46 ①
Silver particle filter (Ag-ion) with frame KAF057A41 ①

 4D147525


