FTXA-CB **FTXA-CS FTXA-CW**

XA-CW			Casing Fact				lish				
				Stylish							
			Class	15	20	25	35	42	50	30	
			Applicable models	CTXA15C2V1BW, CTXA15C2V1BB, CTXA15C2V1BS	FTXA20C2V1BW, FTXA20C2V1BB, FTXA20C2V1BS	FTXA25C2V1BW, FTXA25C2V1BB, FTXA25C2V1BS	FTXA35C2V1BW, FTXA35C2V1BB, FTXA35C2V1BS	FTXA42C2V1BW, FTXA42C2V1BB, FTXA42C2V1BS	FTXA50C2V1BW, FTXA50C2V1BB, FTXA50C2V1BS	FTXTA30C2V1BW, FTXTA30C2V1BB	
1111	Product name	Remark									
Wired remote control	BRC073A1	23		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Extension cord for wired remote control (·3·m)	BRCW901A03			√	√	√	√	√.	√	√	
Extension cord for wired remote control (·8·m)	BRCW901A08	00		√	√	√	√	√	√	√	
Intelligent Tablet Controller	DCC601A51	23 23		√	√	√	√	√	√	√	
Wiring adaptor (normal open contact - normal open pulse contact)	KRP413AB1S	(2)(3)		√	√	√	√	√	√	√	
Interface adaptor for DIII-NET	KRP928BB2S	23		√	√	√	√	√	√	√	
Central remote control	DCS302CA51	23		√	√	√ /	√	√	√	√	
Unified ON/OFF controller Schedule timer	DCS301BA51 DST301BA51	23		√ √	√	√ /	√ √	√ √	√ √	√ √	
	DCM601A5A	23		✓ ✓	√ √	√ √	√ √	√ √	√ √	✓ ✓	
Intelligent Touch Manager	EKMBDXA7V1	23		√	√	√	√	√	✓ ✓	√ √	
-Modbus· interface Modbus gateway	RTD-RA	23		√ ✓	√ √	√ √	√ √	√ √	√ ✓	√ √	
·KNX· interface	KID-KA KLIC-DD	23		√	√	√	√	√	√ √	√ √	
Titanium apatite deodorising filter without frame	KAF970A46	1		√	√ ✓	<i></i>	√	√	✓ ✓	√	
Silver particle filter (Ag-ion) with frame	KAF970A40 KAF057A41	<u>(1)</u>		√ ✓	√		√	√	√	√	
Conversion wire harness	EKRS21	<u>.</u>			-/		-/	-/			

Stylish midlife improvement

CZ

Notes

1. Standard accessory

- 2. This option features a(n) ·S21· connector. To connect this option to the indoor unit, therefore conversion wire harness ·EKRS21· is required.
- 3. This option cannot operate together with the wireless LAN functionality that is a standard feature of the indoor unit. When connecting this option to the indoor unit, turn off the indoor unit's wireless LAN functionality.